P/N: IPC2010
In
du
st
ria
l P
um
ps

MODEL	 CONSUMPTION	 INLET PRESSURE	 OUTPUT	 lbs (kg)
SP-A1	 22 CFM @ 90 psi	 100 psi	 1/2 HP	 2.7 lbs
		  10.4 L/sec @ 6,2 bar	 6,8 bar	 370 W	 (1,2 kg)
SP-A2 Series
SP-A1
SP-400-2
SP-ENC Series
SP-280P Series
NOTE:  V.S.D. = Variable Speed Drive  Warning: Not suitable for pumping flammable or combustible liquids.
9
PVDF Series
STANDARD’s PVDF pump tube is engineered for transferring highly concentrated and aggressive liquids.
Robust PVDF offers excellent durability and chemical resistance.
		 TUBE		  IMMERSION
	 MODEL	  ASSEMBLY	 LENGTH	 SHAFT	 IMPELLER
SP-PVDF-27	 PVDF	 27"	(700 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Volume
SP-PVDF-39	 PVDF	 39"	(1000 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Volume
SP-PVDF-47	 PVDF	 47"	(1200 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Volume
SP-PVDF-50	 PVDF	 50"	(1270 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Volume
SP-PVDF-60	 PVDF	 60"	(1500 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Volume
SP-PVDF-72	 PVDF	 72"	(1800 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Volume
SP-PVDF-HH-27	 PVDF	 27"	(700 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Pressure
SP-PVDF-HH-39	 PVDF	 39"	(1000 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Pressure
SP-PVDF-HH-47	 PVDF	 47"	(1200 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Pressure
SP-PVDF-HH-50	 PVDF	 50"	(1270 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Pressure
SP-PVDF-HH-60	 PVDF	 60"	(1500 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Pressure
SP-PVDF-HH-72	 PVDF	 72"	(1800 mm)	 Hastelloy	 High Pressure
Technical Specifications
Wetted Parts:	 PVDF, Carbon, Hastelloy
Maximum Viscosity:	 1500 cps (mPas) (SP-280P, SP-ENC)
	 750 cps (mPas) (SP-A2, SP-400)

Technical Specifications
Wetted Parts:	 CPVC, Carbon, Hastelloy
Maximum Viscosity:	 1500 cps (mPas) (SP-280P, SP-ENC)
	 750 cps (mPas) (SP-A2, SP-400)
	 450 cps (mPas) (SP-A1)
Discharge Options:	 1" (25 mm) /.75" (19 mm) Hose Barb
Pump Design:	 Seal-less / Centrifugal
Maximum Specific Gravity:	 1.8
Maximum Temperature:	 190° F (88° C)
Common Applications
	•	Sodium Hypochlorite	 •	Chlorinated Water
	•	Calcium Chloride	 •	Potassium Hydroxide
	•	Calcium Hydroxide	 •	Sodium Bromide
		 TUBE		  IMMERSION
	 MODEL	  ASSEMBLY	 LENGTH	 SHAFT	 IMPELLER
SP-CPVC-27	 CPVC	 27" (700 mm)	 Hastelloy  	 High Volume
SP-CPVC-39	 CPVC  	 39" (1000 mm)	 Hastelloy  	 High Volume
SP-CPVC-47	 CPVC  	 47" (1200 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-CPVC-50	 CPVC  	 50" (1270 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-CPVC-60	 CPVC  	 60" (1500 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-CPVC-72	 CPVC  	 72" (1800 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-CPVC-HH-27	 CPVC  	 27" (700 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-CPVC-HH-39	 CPVC   	 39" (1000 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-CPVC-HH-47	 CPVC  	 47" (1200 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-CPVC-HH-50	 CPVC  	 50" (1270 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-CPVC-HH-60	 CPVC  	 60" (1500 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-CPVC-HH-72	 CPVC  	 72" (1800 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
KEY:
1 SP-280P, SP-ENC / High Volume Tube
2 SP-280P, SP-ENC / High Pressure Tube
3 SP-A1 / High Volume Tube

Wetted Parts:	 316SS, Carbon, Teflon
Maximum Viscosity:	 1500 cps (mPas) (SP-280P, SP-ENC)
	 750 cps (mPas) (SP-A2, SP-400)
	 450 cps (mPas) (SP-A1)
Discharge Options:	 1" (25 mm) /.75" (19 mm) Hose Barb
Pump Design:	 Seal-less / Centrifugal
Maximum Specific Gravity:	 1.8
Maximum Temperature:	 175° F (80° C)
ATEX Certification:	 GT-CERT 00-2009_01 X II 1/2 G c II B T4
Common Applications
	•	Alcohol	 •	Solvents
	•	Isopropyl Ether	 •	Aqueous Ammonia
	•	Gasoline	 •	Petroleum Products
		 TUBE		  IMMERSION
	 MODEL	  ASSEMBLY	 LENGTH	 SHAFT	 IMPELLER
SP-SS-27	 Stainless 316 	 27"	(700 mm)	 Stainless 316 	 High Volume
SP-SS-39	 Stainless 316 	 39"	(1000 mm)	 Stainless 316 	 High Volume
SP-SS-47	 Stainless 316 	 47"	(1200 mm) 	 Stainless 316	 High Volume
SP-SS-60	 Stainless 316 	 60"	(1500 mm) 	 Stainless 316	 High Volume
SP-SS-72	 Stainless 316 	 72"	(1800 mm) 	 Stainless 316	 High Volume
SP-SS-HH-27	 Stainless 316 	 27"	(700 mm) 	 Stainless 316	 High Pressure
SP-SS-HH-39	 Stainless 316  	 39"	(1000 mm)	 Stainless 316	 High Pressure
SP-SS-HH-47	 Stainless 316 	 47"	(1200 mm)	 Stainless 316	 High Pressure
SP-SS-HH-60	 Stainless 316 	 60"	(1500 mm)	 Stainless 316	 High Pressure
SP-SS-HH-72	 Stainless 316 	 72"	(1800 mm)	 Stainless 316	 High Pressure
KEY:
1	SP-280P, SP-ENC / High Volume Tube
2	SP-280P, SP-ENC / High Pressure Tube
3	SP-A1 / High Volume Tube

Technical Specifications
Wetted Parts:	 Polypropylene, Carbon, Hastelloy
Maximum Viscosity:	 1500 cps (mPas) (SP-280P, SP-ENC)
	 750 cps (mPas) (SP-A2, SP-400)
	 450 cps (mPas) (SP-A1)
Discharge Options:	 1" (25 mm) /.75" (19 mm) Hose Barb
Pump Design:	 Seal-less / Centrifugal
Maximum Specific Gravity:	 1.8
Maximum Temperature:	 130° F (55° C)
Common Applications
	•	Acetic Acid	 •	Nitric Acid (20%)
	•	Sulfuric Acid	 •	Alkalis
	•	Hydrochloric (20%)	 •	Ferric Chloride
		 TUBE		  IMMERSION
	 MODEL	  ASSEMBLY	 LENGTH	 SHAFT	 IMPELLER
SP-PP-27	 Polypropylene 	 27"	(700 mm)	 Hastelloy  	 High Volume
SP-PP-39	 Polypropylene	 39"	(1000 mm)	 Hastelloy  	 High Volume
SP-PP-47	 Polypropylene	 47"	(1200 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-PP-50	 Polypropylene 	 50"	(1270 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-PP-60	 Polypropylene 	 60"	(1500 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-PP-72	 Polypropylene  	 72"	(1800 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-PP-HH-27	 Polypropylene  	 27"	(700 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-PP-HH-39	 Polypropylene   	 39"	(1000 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-PP-HH-47	 Polypropylene  	 47"	(1200 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-PP-HH-50	 Polypropylene  	 50"	(1270 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-PP-HH-60	 Polypropylene  	 60"	(1500 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-PP-HH-72	 Polypropylene  	 72"	(1800 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
KEY:
1	SP-280P, SP-ENC / High Volume Tube
2	SP-280P, SP-ENC / High Pressure Tube
3	SP-A1 / High Volume Tube

Technical Specifications
Wetted Parts:	 Polypropylene, Carbon, Hastelloy
Maximum Viscosity:	 1500 cps (mPas) (SP-280P, SP-ENC)
	 750 cps (mPas) (SP-A2, SP-400)
	 450 cps (mPas) (SP-A1)
Discharge Options:	 1" (25 mm) /.75" (19 mm) Hose Barb
Pump Design:	 Seal-less / Centrifugal
Maximum Specific Gravity:	 1.8
Maximum Temperature:	 175° F (80° C)
Common Applications
	 •	Acetic Acid	 •	Nitric Acid (20%)
	•	Sulfuric Acid	 •	Alkalies
	•	Hydrochloric (20%)	 •	Ferric Chloride
		 TUBE		  IMMERSION
	 MODEL	  ASSEMBLY	 LENGTH	 SHAFT	 IMPELLER
SP-PHT-27	 Polypropylene 	 27"	(700 mm)	 Hastelloy  	 High Volume
SP-PHT-39	 Polypropylene	 39"	(1000 mm)	 Hastelloy  	 High Volume
SP-PHT-47	 Polypropylene	 47"	(1200 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-PHT-50	 Polypropylene 	 50"	(1270 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-PHT-60	 Polypropylene 	 60"	(1500 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-PHT-72	 Polypropylene  	 72"	(1800 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Volume
SP-PHT-HH-27	 Polypropylene  	 27"	(700 mm) 	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-PHT-HH-39	 Polypropylene   	 39"	(1000 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-PHT-HH-47	 Polypropylene  	 47"	(1200 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-PHT-HH-50	 Polypropylene  	 50"	(1270 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-PHT-HH-60	 Polypropylene  	 60"	(1500 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
SP-PHT-HH-72	 Polypropylene  	 72"	(1800 mm)	 Hastelloy 	 High Pressure
KEY:
1	SP-280P, SP-ENC / High Volume Tube
2	SP-280P, SP-ENC / High Pressure Tube
3	SP-A1 / High Volume Tube